$3,500,000 - 352 Lelekepue PI, Honolulu

MLS® #202407786

$3,500,000
4 Bedroom, 4.00 Bathroom, 3,339 sqft
Single Family on O Acres

HAWAII LOA RIDGE, Honolulu, HI

4br/4ba Hawaii Loa gate community home with
panoramic mountain and ocean views.
Self-own 37 Mitsubishi Sola penals , each
penal is 270w*37= 9990w/1000=9.99 kw,
solar system / solar water heater /Tesla battery
backup(200 amp electrical). Modern home
with glass garage doors, custom grand entry
doors, pool & jacuzzi, upgraded kitchen &
self-closing cabinetry, walk-in closet, primary
bedroom the bathroom with big grand soaking
tub and large shower platform with multiple
shower heads, 13 camera system with
360-degree security & motion sensors, exterior
landscaping with rock walls, fruit trees.
Located at meddle of the ridge easy to drive.
Great for family or entertaining.

Built in 1986

Essential Information

MLS® # 202407786
Price $3,500,000
Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 4.00

Full Baths 4

Square Footage 3,339

Acres 0.31

Year Built 1986

Type Single Family
Sub-Type Single Family

Style Attached



Status In Escrow &€" Showing

Community Information

Address 352 Lelekepue PI

Area DiamondHd

Subdivision HAWAII LOA RIDGE

City Honolulu

State HI

Zip Code 96821

Amenities

Amenities Car Wash, Patio/Deck, Storage, Wall/Fence, Entry, Landscaped, Tennis Court
Utilities Public Water, Cable, Internet, Sewer Fee, Underground Electricity

Parking Spaces 4

Parking Driveway, 3 Car+, Garage

View City, Diamond Head, Mountain, Ocean, Sunset, Coastline, Garden
Pool In Ground, Pool on Property, Spa/HotTub, Tile

Interior

Stories Two

Exterior

Exterior Masonry/Stucco

Lot Description Clear

School Information

Elementary Aina Haina
Middle Niu Valley
High Kalani

Additional Information

Date Listed April 5th, 2024
Days on Market 51
HOA Fees 380

Listing Details
Listing Office EProperties

Based on information from the Multiple Listing Service of the HiCentral MLS®, Ltd. active listings last updated on May
26th, 2024 at 2:48pm PDT. Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Copyright: 2024 by the HiCentral MLS®,
Ltd.Listing information is provided exclusively for consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for



any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in purchasing.Some of the active
listings appearing on this site may be listed by other REALTORS®. If you are interested in those active listings, our
company may represent you as the buyer's agent. If the active listing you are interested in is our company's active
listing, you may speak to one of our agents regarding your options for representation.



